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Anlage
Schwalbenweg 1/4, 69123 Heidelberg

Sportwart/in
Griesheimer, Wolfgang
T 06221-700512 wgriesheim@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Fossel, Rainer
T 06221 757 730 rainer.foessel@foessel.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Leni Weigel

m 015752230766; snowfunweigel@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kuchukova, Daria (RUS¥)
Weigel, Leni

Schwan, Frida

Walter, Mireille

Zhang, Tianai

Kaiser, Lavinia

Gobel, Clara

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20963587
21060680
20963628
21102875
20963627
21064458
21064459
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